Date
2/02/2019

2/02/2019

2/02/2019
2/02/2019

3/02/2019

Day
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Time
1130

1200

1230
1330

1130

2019 National Para Championships

Individual Timetable for Connor Holdback (SA)

Event
Open Class 6-10 Men's Doubles

Open Class 6-10 Men's Doubles

Open Class 6-10 Men's Doubles
Open Class 6-11 Men's Singles

Class 6 Men's Singles

Please check notice boards for any alterations

Table
1

2

10

Round Partner
1 Y Hussaini (SA)

Q/F Y Hussaini (SA)

S/F Y Hussaini (SA)
1

Opponent(s)
S Pham (VIC)/A Payne (QLD)

B Mizrachi (VIC)/C Johnstone
(WA)

J Coughlan/D Sterling (QLD)
A Crowe (ACT), L Ma (VIC),
R Carroll (VIC)

G McNeil (WA), Y Hussaini
(SA), P Horn (ACT), T Hirth
(VIO)

Last Updated: February 2, 2019 7:39 PM



