## 2019 National Para Championships

## Individual Timetable for Connor Holdback (SA)

Date 2/02/2019	Day Sat	Time 1130	Event Open Class 6-10 Men's Doubles	Table 1	Round 1	Partner Y Hussaini (SA)	Opponent(s) S Pham (VIC)/A Payne (QLD)
2/02/2019	Sat	1200	Open Class 6-10 Men's Doubles	2	Q/F	Y Hussaini (SA)	B Mizrachi (VIC)/C Johnstone (WA)
2/02/2019	Sat	1230	Open Class 6-10 Men's Doubles	4	S/F	Y Hussaini (SA)	J Coughlan/D Sterling (QLD)
2/02/2019	Sat	1330	Open Class 6-11 Men's Singles	10	1		A Crowe (ACT), L Ma (VIC), R Carroll (VIC)
3/02/2019	Sun	1130	Class 6 Men's Singles	1	1		G McNeil (WA), Y Hussaini (SA), P Horn (ACT), T Hirth (VIC)

Last Updated: February 2, 2019 7:39 PM

Please check notice boards for any alterations